Tehsil Nalagarh, Distt. Solan, Himachal Pradesh 
standing in the name of M/s. Gopish Pharma Ltd. 
.  
(Under Actual Physical Possession) 

Owner(s)/mortgagor(s): M/s Gopish Pharma 
Limited  

Known encumbrances- (Mentioned at Coulmn-4) 

Reserve Price Rs. 3,15,00,000/- (Rs. Three 
Crore fifteen Lakh only) 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 31,50,000.00 
 (Thirty-one lakh fifty thousand only) 

4 Details of the 
encumbrances 
known to the 
secured creditor. 

None 

5 The secured debt for 
recovery of which 
property is to be 
sold. 

Rs.39,01,34,435 (Rupees Thirty nine crore one lakh 
thirty four thousand four hundred thirty five only) as on 
30.09.2025 along with future interest on the 
contractual rates with respectively together with all 
incidental expenses, cost charges, etc. 

6 Deposit of earnest 
money 

Rs. 31,50,000.00 
 (Thirty-one lakh fifty thousand only) 
being 10% of the Reserve Price to be 
remitted/transferred/ deposited by the bidders in 
his/her/their own wallet provided by  
https://BAANKNET.com) 

7 Reserve price of the 
movable secured 
assets:  

Bank account in 
which EMD to be 
remitted.  

Last Date and Time 
within which EMD to 
be remitted:   

Rs. 3,15,00,000/- (Rs. Three Crore fifteen Lakh only) 

As per instructions on site  
https://baanknet.com “Interested bidder may deposit 
Pre-Bid EMD with https://baanknet.com before the 
close of e-Auction up to 4.00 PM on 28.01.2026. Credit 
of pre-bid EMD shall be given to the bidder only after